END MILL HOLDER & SIDE LOCK ARBOR
104 Phone: +82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail: yg1@yg1.kr 105Phone: +82-32-526-0909, www.yg1.kr, E-mail: yg1@yg1.kr
H
ydraulic
Chuck
Shrink Fit
H
older

 O
thers
d1 D
1
LTAPER No. B
B
AD
TAPER No. B
B
AD d1 D
1
L
FIG.1 FIG.2
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 L FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
30
SK30-EMH6-50 P2779025A 6 25 50 1 0.73
SK30-EMH8-50 P2779026A 8 28 50 1 0.83
SK30-EMH10-50 P2779027A 10 35 50 1 0.90
SK30-EMH12-50 P2779028A 12 42 50 1 0.90
SK30-EMH16-63 P2779029A 16 48 63 1 1.10
40
SK40AD/B-EMH6-50 P2779030 6 25 50 1 0.86
SK40AD/B-EMH8-50 P2779031 8 28 50 1 0.89
SK40AD/B-EMH10-50 P2779032 10 35 50 1 0.95
SK40AD/B-EMH12-50 P2779033 12 42 50 1 1.03
SK40AD/B-EMH16-63 P2779034 16 48 63 1 1.26
SK40AD/B-EMH20-63 P2779035 20 52 63 1 1.28
SK40AD/B-EMH25-100 P2779036 25 65 100 2 2.28
SK40AD/B-EMH32-100 P2779037 32 72 100 2 2.50
50
SK50AD/B-EMH6-63 P2779038 6 25 63 1 2.70
SK50AD/B-EMH8-63 P2779039 8 28 63 1 2.70
SK50AD/B-EMH10-63 P2779040 10 35 63 1 2.90
SK50AD/B-EMH12-63 P2779041 12 42 63 1 2.90
SK50AD/B-EMH16-63 P2779042 16 48 63 1 3.00
SK50AD/B-EMH20-63 P2779043 20 52 63 1 3.05
SK50AD/B-EMH25-80 P2779044 25 65 80 2 3.73
SK50AD/B-EMH32-100 P2779045 32 72 100 2 4.53
SK50AD/B-EMH40-100 P2779046 40 80 100 2 4.77
SK50AD/B-EMH50-125 P2779047 50 98 125 2 7.03
Unit : mm
Coolant
System
 AD or AD/B

Sy
st
em
Ac
ce
ss
or
y
&
 O
th
er
s
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 L H H1 M FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
40
SK40AD/B-EMH6C-50 P2779048 6 25 50 35 18 M6 1 0.86
SK40AD/B-EMH8C-50 P2779049 8 28 50 35 18 M8 1 0.89
SK40AD/B-EMH10C-50 P2779050 10 35 50 35.5 20 M10 1 0.95
SK40AD/B-EMH12C-50 P2779051 12 42 50 36 22.5 M12 1 1.03
SK40AD/B-EMH14C-50 P2779052 14 44 50 36 22.5 M12 1 1.26
SK40AD/B-EMH16C-63 P2779053 16 48 63 46 24 M14 1 1.28
SK40AD/B-EMH18C-63 P2779054 18 50 63 46 24 M14 1 1.35
SK40AD/B-EMH20C-63 P2779055 20 52 63 48 25 M16 1 1.40
SK40AD/B-EMH25C-100 P2779056 25 65 100 55 25 M18 2 2.29
SK40AD/B-EMH32C-100 P2779057 32 72 100 57 28 M20 2 2.50
50
SK50AD/B-EMH6C-63 P2779058 6 25 63 35 18 M6 1 2.70
SK50AD/B-EMH8C-63 P2779059 8 28 63 35 18 M8 1 2.70
SK50AD/B-EMH10C-63 P2779060 10 35 63 35.5 20 M10 1 2.90
SK50AD/B-EMH12C-63 P2779061 12 42 63 36 22.5 M12 1 2.90
SK50AD/B-EMH14C-63 P2779062 14 44 63 36 22.5 M12 1 3.00
SK50AD/B-EMH16C-63 P2779063 16 48 63 46 24 M14 1 3.00
SK50AD/B-EMH18C-63 P2779064 18 50 63 46 24 M14 1 3.00
SK50AD/B-EMH20C-63 P2779065 20 52 63 48 25 M16 1 3.05
SK50AD/B-EMH25C-80 P2779066 25 65 80 55 25 M18 2 3.73
SK50AD/B-EMH32C-100 P2779067 32 72 100 57 28 M20 2 4.53
SK50AD/B-EMH40C-120 P2779068 40 90 120 68 32 M20 2 4.80
Unit : mm
Coolant
System
AD/B+C

& Other Tool Holders
Boring
System
Accessory
&
 O
thers
FRÄSERFUTTER UND FLÄCHENSPANNFUTTER
MANDRIN PORTE FRAISE À QUEUE CYLINDRIQUE, À MÉPLAT
MANDRINI PORTA FRESA TIPO WELDON
PORTAFRESAS Y EJES DE SUJECCION LATERAL
EMHEND MILL HOLDER
◆ STUB Unit : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 L FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
40
SK40-EMH16-35 P2521001 16 44 35 1 0.86
SK40-EMH20-35 P2521027 20 44 35 1 0.91
SK40-EMH25-60 P2521003 25 50 60 1 0.97
◆ STANDARD Unit : mm
TAPER No. MODEL No. EDP No. d1 D1 L FIG. WEIGHT (Kg)
30
SK30-EMH6-50 P2521004 6 25 50 1 0.73
SK30-EMH8-50 P2521005 8 28 50 1 0.83
SK30-EMH10-50 P2521006 10 35 50 1 0.90
SK30-EMH12-50 P2521007 12 42 50 1 0.90
SK30-EMH16-63 P2521008 16 48 63 1 1.10
40
SK40-EMH6-50 P2521009 6 25 50 1 0.86
SK40-EMH8-50 P2521010 8 28 50 1 0.89
SK40-EMH10-50 P2521011 10 35 50 1 0.95
SK40-EMH12-50 P2521012 12 42 50 1 1.03
SK40-EMH16-63 P2521013 16 48 63 1 1.26
SK40-EMH20-63 P2521014 20 52 63 1 1.28
SK40-EMH25-100 P2521015 25 65 100 2 2.28
SK40-EMH32-100 P2521016 32 72 100 2 2.50
50
SK50-EMH6-63 P2521017 6 25 63 1 2.70
SK50-EMH8-63 P2521018 8 28 63 1 2.70
SK50-EMH10-63 P2521019 10 35 63 1 2.90
SK50-EMH12-63 P2521020 12 42 63 1 2.90
SK50-EMH16-63 P2521021 16 48 63 1 3.00
SK50-EMH20-63 P2521022 20 52 63 1 3.05
SK50-EMH25-80 P2521023 25 65 80 2 3.73
SK50-EMH32-100 P2521024 32 72 100 2 4.53
SK50-EMH40-100 P2521025 40 80 100 2 4.77
SK50-EMH50-125 P2521026 50 98 125 2 7.03
Coolant
System
AD
Taper